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Alan Como <alan.como@lacity.org>

Appeal #2 of VTT-73718
Anna Vidal <anna.vidal@lacity.org> Thu, Sep 3, 2020 at 11:18 AM
To: Elva Nuno-O'Donnell <Elva.Nuno-ODonnell@lacity.org>, Alan Como <alan.como@lacity.org>
Cc: Maya Zaitzevsky <maya.zaitzevsky@lacity.org>, Ralph Avila <ralph.avila@lacity.org>, Chelsi Lofton
<chelsi.lofton@lacity.org>, Freddy Lopez <freddy.lopez@lacity.org>, Lesly Escobar <lesly.escobar@lacity.org>, Raoul
Mendoza <raoul.mendoza@lacity.org>

Good Morning,

The public counter received an online appeal from the appellant, JH McQuinton, on case file VTT-73718, see attached
pdf. The project is located at 1756 & 1760 Argyle Ave. The appeal was dropped off along with payment on September 2,
2020, and the last day to appeal was, September 2, 2020. The appeal was processed today, September 3, 2020. The
appellant body is the City Planning Commission. All the materials have been uploaded to e-submit. Invoice Number:
66890, Receipt #:   2020247001-60 

Thank you.

Anna M. Vidal
Preferred Pronouns: She/her/hers
City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning
201 N. Figueroa St., 4th floor 
Los Angeles, CA. 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 482-7079 | F: (213) 482-0443
RDO 2nd Fridays. Holidays: Sept. 7
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